NSP 2.0

O o N o g M WN

R [P I P (TR NI R TR I N
O 0 N o o~ W N = O

UT202122000052601
UT202122000176860
UT202122000264195
UT202122000340833
UT202122000356843
UT202122000389738
UT202122000557364
UT202122000898320
UT202122000919014
UT202122000989190
UT202122001333960
UT202122001359773
UT202122001598114
UT202122001727091
UT202122001845911
UT202122002924996
UT202122004251609
UT202122008391522
UT202122010238089

AMIT KUMAR /MOHAn lal
SURAJ JUYAL /KESHAWANAND JUYAL
KAILASH CHANDRA /DINESH CHANDRA

GUSAI MINAKSHEE GULAB SINGH /GULAB SINGH GUSAI

PANKAJ KUMAR /JAGDISH PRASAD
NARESH CHANDRA /RAKESH CHANDRA
NEELAM /DINESH LAL

PARUL /RAMENDRA SINGH

POONAM /TULSI RAM

AJAY LAL /SUNDAR LAL

JYOTI /YASHWANT SINGH KATHAIT

NITIN ASWAL /Darshan singh aswal

NEERAJ CHANDRA /BINDI LAL

MANOJ LAL /MANGLU LAL

AMRISH NAUDIYAL /GHANANAND NAUDIYAL
PROKSHINI MAMGAIN /sampurnanand mamgain
PRATIBHA /KAILASH CHANDRA
SHAKAMBARI /FARSH LAL

POOJA /MAN SINGH

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX2939
XXXXXX7718
XXXXXX0953
XXXXXX7210
XXXXXX4156
XXXXXX2278
XXXXXX6041
XXXXXX8742
XXXXXX5452
XXXXXX8949
XXXXXX2402
XXXXXX6145
XXXXXX3143
XXXXXX5464
XXXXXX7614
XXXXXX3876
XXXXXX5707
XXXXXX2538
XXXXXX9833

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)

£ £ £ £ £ & <& & <& <& <<= <= c

Post-Matric Scholarshlp for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR EBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR EBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

page 1 of 1



