## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	UT202122000052601	AMIT KUMAR /MOHAn lal	XXXXXX2939	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
2	UT202122000176860	SURAJ JUYAL /KESHAWANAND JUYAL	XXXXXX7718	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
3	UT202122000264195	KAILASH CHANDRA /DINESH CHANDRA	XXXXXX0953	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
4	UT202122000340833	GUSAI MINAKSHEE GULAB SINGH /GULAB SINGH GUSAI	XXXXXX7210	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
5	UT202122000356843	PANKAJ KUMAR /JAGDISH PRASAD	XXXXXX4156	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
6	UT202122000389738	NARESH CHANDRA /RAKESH CHANDRA	XXXXXX2278	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
7	UT202122000557364	NEELAM / DINESH LAL	XXXXXX6041	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
8	UT202122000898320	PARUL /RAMENDRA SINGH	XXXXXX8742	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
9	UT202122000919014	POONAM /TULSI RAM	XXXXXX5452	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
10	UT202122000989190	AJAY LAL /SUNDAR LAL	XXXXXX8949	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
11	UT202122001333960	JYOTI /YASHWANT SINGH KATHAIT	XXXXXX2402	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR EBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
12	UT202122001359773	NITIN ASWAL /Darshan singh aswal	XXXXXX6145	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR EBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
13	UT202122001598114	NEERAJ CHANDRA /BINDI LAL	XXXXXX3143	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
14	UT202122001727091	MANOJ LAL /MANGLU LAL	XXXXXX5464	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
15	UT202122001845911	AMRISH NAUDIYAL /GHANANAND NAUDIYAL	XXXXXX7614	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
16	UT202122002924996	PROKSHINI MAMGAIN /sampurnanand mamgain	XXXXXX3876	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
17	UT202122004251609	PRATIBHA /KAILASH CHANDRA	XXXXXX5707	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
18	UT202122008391522	SHAKAMBARI /FARSH LAL	XXXXXX2538	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
19	UT202122010238089	POOJA /MAN SINGH	XXXXXX9833	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1